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Thurs. July 10, 2025   Board Meeting
7:00 AM - 7:45 AM   Sea Isle Board Room    

7:30 AM - 9:00 AM   Breakfast in the Expo Hall
    Wildwood 11

7:30 AM - 5:00 PM   Expo Hall Open
    Wildwood 11

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Opening Session
    Wildwood 3

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Expo Time
    Wildwood 11

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Lunch & Annual Member Meeting and Awards
    Wildwood 3

1:30 PM - 2:00 PM   Expo Time
    Wildwood 11

2:00 PM - 3:00 PM   Contracts in Concert: Music Industry Contracts, Amber Simon, JD, LLM 
Choose 1 of 2 to attend  1 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 3
    CP Review - Bankruptcy, Mekka Crawford-Franklin, Esq.
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM   Break - Last chance to visit Expo Hall as it closes at 5PM
    Wildwood 11

3:00 PM - 8:00 PM   Photo Booth
    Wildwood Foyer

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM   A�liated Associations Annual Meeting & Awards
Choose 1 of 2 to attend  Wildwood 3 
    CP Review - Critical Thinking (Skills), Glenn Leier, JD
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

5:00 PM - 5:15 PM    Break
    Wildwood 11

5:15 PM - 6:15 PM    NALA Leadership Panel
    Wildwood 3  

6:30 PM - 7:00 PM   A�liate Showcase Set Up
    1st Floor Pool

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM   A�liate Showcase & Reception
    1st Floor Pool
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Wed. July 9, 2025    Pre-registration & Happy Hour 
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM   Wildwood 11
Check in early and head over to the happy hour with the exhibitors. 
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8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  Breakfast 
    Wildwood 11

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  AI vs. Copyright: Who Owns the Art? Amber Simon, JD, LLM
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 5-7
    Post-Conviction Relief for Criminal Records, Corrin Swintosky
    1 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Professional Responsibility and AI, Thomas Pokladowski, Esq.
    1 CLE | Legal Ethics | Basic | Wildwood 14-16
    Get it Right and Keep it Tight: Legal Research and Writing,   
    Olivia Renfroe, ACP
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Criminal Law, Mekka Crawford-Franklin, Esq.
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Break
    Wildwood 11

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Guide to Legal Ops and Compliance, Dipo Akin-Deko
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 5-7
    The Impact of Cannabis Legislation on Criminal Records, Corrin   
    Swintosky
    1 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Legal Ethics Quiz Show, Thomas Pokladowski, Esq.
    1 CLE | Legal Ethics | Basic | Wildwood 14-16
    Establishing Parentage in Assisted Reproduction Cases, Thomas   
    James, Esq.
    1 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Torts, Mekka Crawford-Franklin, Esq.
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM   Lunch
    On Your Own

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Roundtables
    Wildwood 23

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM   Intellectual Property Rights in a Globalized World, Amber Simon,  
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  JD, LLM
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 5-7
    Verbal and Written Communication Skills, Terry Hale, ACP
    1.5 CLE | Non-Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Anatomy of a Data Breach Class Action, Heather Crawford
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 14-16
    Managing International Legal Entities, Lisa Ellis, CP, CIPP-US
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Civil Litigation, Olivia Renfroe, ACP
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22
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Wed. July 9, 2025    Pre-registration & Happy Hour 
4:00 PM - 6:00 PM   Wildwood 11
Check in early and head over to the happy hour with the exhibitors. 



3:00 PM - 3:30 PM   Break
    Wildwood 11

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM   Collaboration Between Risk, Compliance, and Legal Teams, Dipo   
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  Akin-Deko
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 5-7
    The Digital Trial, Terry Hale, ACP
    1.5 CLE | Non-Substantive/Technology | Intermediate | Wildwood 8-10
    Working with Domestic Violence Survivors in Family Law   
    Litigation, Heather Crawford
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 14-16
    Privacy Considerations, Lisa Ellis, CP, CIPP-US
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Estate Planning and Probate, Glenn Leier, JD
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

4:30 PM - 9:30 PM   Photo Booth
    Wildwood 3

6:00 PM - 7:00 PM   Installation of Board Members and O�cers
    Wildwood 23

7:00 PM - 9:30 PM   50th Anniversary Gala
    Wildwood 3
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8:00 AM - 9:00 AM  Breakfast 
    Wildwood 11

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Legal and Compliance Considerations for Adopting Generative AI,
Choose 1 of 5 to attend   Dipo Akin-Deko
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 5-7
    How to Excel Your Spreadsheet Expertise, Terry Hale, ACP
    1.5 CLE | Non-Substantive/Technology | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Anatomy of a Class Action Lawsuit, Heather Crawford
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 14-16
    Managing International Legal Entities, Lisa Ellis, CP, CIPP-US
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Real Estate and Property, Glenn Leier, JD
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

10:00 AM - 3:00 PM  Photo Booth
    Wildwood Foyer

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM  Sip & Shop
    Wildwood Foyer

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Break
    Wildwood 11

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Feeding the Loan Shark: The Fair Debt Collection Practices Act, 
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  Olivia Renfroe, ACP
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 5-7
    The Digital Trial, Terry Hale, ACP
    1.5 CLE | Non-Substantive/Technology | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Anatomy of a Data Breach Class Action, Heather Crawford
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 14-16
    The Current State of US Privacy Law, Lisa Ellis, CP, CIPP-US
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Corporate and Commercial Law, Thomas James, Esq.
    1.5 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

12:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Lunch
    On Your Own

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM   Guide to Legal Ops and Compliance, Dipo Akin-Deko
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 5- 7
    Post-Conviction Relief for Criminal Records, Corrin Swintosky
    1 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Legal Ethics Quiz Show, Thomas Pokladowski, Esq.
    1 CLE | Legal Ethics | Basic | Wildwood 14-16
    AI vs. Copyright: Who Owns the Art? Amber Simon, JD, LLM
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Contracts, Jill I. Francisco, ACP
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 20-22
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3:30 PM - 4:00 PM   Break
    Wildwood 11

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM   Recent Developments in AI Law, Thomas James, Esq.
Choose 1 of 5 to attend  1 CLE | Substantive | Intermediate | Wildwood 5-7
    The Impact of Cannabis Legislation on Criminal Records, Corrin   
    Swintosky
    1 CLE | Substantive | Advanced | Wildwood 8-10
    Professional Responsibility and AI, Thomas Pokladowski, Esq.
    1 CLE | Legal Ethics | Basic | Wildwood 14-16
    Get it Right and Keep it Tight: Legal Research and Writing, Olivia  
    Renfroe, ACP
    1 CLE | Substantive | Basic | Wildwood 17-19
    CP Review - Legal Ethics, Jill I. Francisco, ACP
    1 CLE | Legal Ethics | Basic | Wildwood 20-22

5:15 PM - 6:00 PM    Closing Session 
    Wildwood 23
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